
 
 

 

 

  

 R901M                    
 
RECYCLED MENS 2-LAYER  
PRINTABLE SOFTSHELL JACKET 

Origin: Bangladesh                               Commodity Code: 6203339000                      31724 

Now in new red colour in our lighter weight, recycled softshell jacket 

made from a superb soft feel, recycled fabric: ideal for all budgets 

and decoration types.  

Tech info: Showerproof, Breathable, Windproof                 19 (equivalent 1L plastic bottles)  

Colours:  RED             (032)     
                 ROYAL        (280) 
                 NAVY          (289) 
                 BLACK        (BLK) 
WORKGUARD GREY  (424) 

Fabric:  
280g/m² 2-layer mechanical yarn recycled 
softshell comprising: 
Outer layer:100% TOPGREEN® recycled 
polyester 
Inner layer: 100% Polyester recycled microfleece 

WASH INSTRUCTION:  

Features:  

 
 

  NATULON® Eco-Friendly front zip 

 TOPGREEN® environmental-friendly 
materials made from recycled PET-bottles 
and certified by Global Recycled Standard 

 Zipped side pockets 

 Soft bound cuff  

 Slim fashion fit  

 Flat hem waist 

 Hang loop 

 End of life recyclable                    
 Recycled cartons & biodegradable bags 
  

Sizes: 
UK 
EU   

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
46 
56 

2XL 
48 
58 

3XL 
50 
60  

USP:   

Decoration Access: open   
 

Decoration Type:  
Embroidery, Transfer Print, Direct Print, DTF 
NOTE: always TEST to ensure inks and devices are 
suitable for printing on this fabric 

Carton Qty: 20  Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 30 



        

          

R901M&F RECYCLED MENS 2-LAYER  

PRINTABLE SOFTSHELL JACKET    
 


