

R901M

RECYCLED MENS 2-LAYER PRINTABLE SOFTSHELL JACKET

Origin: Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 6203339000

31724

Now in new red colour in our lighter weight, recycled softshell jacket made from a superb soft feel, recycled fabric: ideal for all budgets and decoration types.

Tech info: Showerproof, Breathable, Windproof							
Colours: RED (032) ROYAL (280) NAVY (289) BLACK (BLK) WORKGUARD GREY (424) WASH INSTRUCTION: 100 200 200 200 200 200 200		Fabric: 280g/m ² 2-layer mechanical yarn recycled softshell comprising: Outer layer:100% TOPGREEN® recycled polyester Inner layer: 100% Polyester recycled microfleece					
 Features: YKK NATULON® Eco-Friendly TOPGREEN® environmental-frimaterials made from recycled and certified by Global Recycled Zipped side pockets Soft bound cuff Slim fashion fit Flat hem waist Hang loop End of life recyclable Recycled cartons & biodegrad 						ottles ndard	
Sizes: UK EU	RECYCLABLE S 38 48		L 44 54	XL 46 56	2XL 48 58	3XL 50 60	
		Decoration Access: open					
USP: Recycled PET Filament	E	Decoration Type: Embroidery, Transfer Print, Direct Print, DTF NOTE: always TEST to ensure inks and devices are suitable for printing on this fabric					
Carton Qty: 20 Pack Qt	ty: 5 SK	SKU : 30					





R901M&F RECYCLED MENS 2-LAYER

PRINTABLE SOFTSHELL JACKET









REEN* is an environmental-friendly al which is made of recycled rttles and certified by Global Recycled